
Liste de résultats ffgolf®
OPEN GAZELEC 2015

Classement Brut

Série(s) : Série 2ToutTout

__ B_ru_t_/N_e_t_:B_r_ut__ 1 1 Sexe: Messieurs 1 1"----- __ T_ou_r_1_/1__ ---"1 1 Date: 29/05/2015

Rang 1 Nom· Prénom 1 Club de licence 1 Nat 1 Index 1 Hcp 1 Brut
1 LE PAVIC Christian CLUB92CMCAS FRA 23,3 25 19
2 RUDELLE Patrick GAZELEC PARIS FRA 22,8 25 15
3 FALCOU Michel GDF SUEZ FRA 31,0 34 15
4 VIGNOL! Jean-Claude CLUB92CMCAS FRA 24,1 26 14
5 DI BATTISTA Philippe SERVICES FRA 31,7 35 14
6 DELAVAQUERIE Didier GAZELEC PARIS FRA 24,2 26 13
7 GAY Laurent CLUB92CMCAS FRA 28,2 31 13
8 BROCHARD Axel COSEG FRA 26,0 28 13
9 VALENTIN Jean François GAZELEC PARIS FRA 27,8 30 12
10 DAPON Claude GAZELEC PARIS FRA 27,0 30 12
11 CONSTANTIN Jean PICARDIE FRA 29,4 32 12
12 GOTTARDO Michel PICARDIE FRA 24,4 27 11
13 DUPIN Hubert CLUB92CMCAS FRA 33,5 37 11
14 MAYOS Michel CLUB92CMCAS FRA 28,8 32 10
15 SZYMANSKI Jacek ALSTOM FRA 23,4 25 9
16 THEBAUL T Thierry GAZELEC PARIS FRA 31,1 34 9
17 WILLEMIN Gilles GAZELEC PARIS FRA 23,7 26 9
18 CHERON Philippe GAZELEC PARIS FRA 35,6 39 8
19 FOREST Alain GAZELEC PARIS FRA 25,1 27 8
20 BARGE Denis SERVICES FRA 35,4 39 7
21 LEON NARD Robert GAZELEC PARIS FRA 31,6 35 7
22 LESTIC Jonathan GAZELEC PARIS FRA 54 58 7
23 DENA YROLLES Yves CLUB92CMCAS FRA 37 41 6
24 CHOQUET Hugues GAZELEC PARIS FRA 35,0 39 4
25 WILLEMIN Luc GAZELEC PARIS FRA 35,8 40 4
26 GROS Yves GAZELEC PARIS FRA 36,0 40 4
27 ALLANO Thierry COSEG FRA 31,5 35 3



Liste de résultats ffgolf®
OPEN GAZELEC 2015

Classement Net

Série(s) : Série 2ToutTout

Brut / Net: Net 1 1---- Sexe: Messieurs 1 1 T_o_ur_1_/_1__ 1 1 Date: 29/05/2015

Rang 1 Nom- Prénom 1 Club de licence
1

Nat [ Index 1 Hcp
1

Net
1 LESTIC Jonathan GAZELECPARIS FRA 54 58 48
2 FALCOU Michel GDF SUEZ FRA 31,0 34 46
3 DI BATTISTA Philippe SERVICES FRA 31,7 35 41
4 THEBAULT Thierry , GAZELEC PARIS FRA 31,1 34 40
5 DUPIN Hubert CLUB92CMCAS FRA 33,5 37 40
6 GAY Laurent CLUB92CMCAS FRA 28,2 31 40
7 RUDELLE Patrick GAZELEC PARIS FRA 22,8 25 39
8 LE PAVIC Christian CLUB92CMCAS FRA 23,3 25 39
9 CONSTANTIN Jean PICARDIE FRA 29,4 32 37
10 VALENTIN Jean François GAZELEC PARIS FRA 27,8 30 36
11 CHERON Philippe GAZELEC PARIS FRA 35,6 39 36
12 DAPON Claude GAZELEC PARIS FRA 27,0 30 36
13 BROCHARD Axel COSEG FRA 26,0 28 36
14 MAYOS Michel CLUB92CMCAS FRA 28,8 32 35
15 DELAVAQUERIE Didier GAZELEC PARIS FRA 24,2 26 35
16 GOTTARDO Michel PICARDIE FRA 24,4 27 35
17 DENA YROLLES Yves CLUB92CMCAS FRA 37 41 35
18 VIGNOU Jean-Claude CLUB92CMCAS FRA 24,1 26 34
19 BARGE Denis SERVICES FRA 35,4 39 34
20 WILLEMIN Luc GAZELEC PARIS FRA 35,8 40 34
21 WILLEMIN Gilles GAZELEC PARIS FRA 23,7 26 31
22 LEON NARD Robert GAZELEC PARIS FRA 31,6 35 29
23 FOREST Alain GAZELEC PARIS FRA 25,1 27 28
24 SZYMANSKI Jacek ALSTOM FRA 23,4 25 27
25 GROS Yves GAZELEC PARIS FRA 36,0 40 27
26 ALLANO Thierry COSEG FRA 31,5 35 25
27 CHOQUET Hugues GAZELEC PARIS FRA 35,0 39 24


